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Veterans’ Super Senior League 2021

Additional Player Request Form

	Any application received after the league handbook has been printed may be charged with an administration fee of $150 for the processing of each additional player or replacement player.

The admin fee to be paid by crossed cheque made payable to “The Hong Kong Veterans’ Tennis Association Ltd” with the name of your club and team written on the back of the cheque & posted to the HKVTA’s office.

The HKVTA will only entertain applications for additional players within 14 days after commencement of the league season.


Application deadline: 22 November 2021 (Monday) 5 p.m.

Attn: HKVTA Office (Fax: 3582 4923)
Name of Club  ___________________________________________ Date: ________________

	ID Card Number
	FULL NAME of Players

(ENGLISH)

Same as shown on HKID
	Gender
	H.K.V.T.A.
	

Grading
	Year of Birth 

	
	Family Name
	Given Name
	(M/F)
	Membership Number
	Currently in HKTA
	

	1) 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2) 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3) 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4) 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5) 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6) 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7) 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8) 
	
	
	
	
	
	


The information provided by you will only be used for the enrolment and promotion of recreation and sports activities organised by our Association and co-organising parties. For correction of, or access to personal data after submission of this form, please contact the staff of our Association.

	I certify that the above players have been hold a valid Hong Kong Identity Card, males are 60 years of age or over,  felmales are 50 years of age or over and that they hold a valid Hong Kong Tennis Veteran’s Association Membership not expiring before 31st December, 2021.  I declare that the submitted grades of players not previously graded by the HKTA (if any) are, to the best of my knowledge, are proper representations of their playing abilities. All players listed above will represent my Club in accordance with the HKVTA Rules of League competitions. 


Tennis Convenor / Captain _________________________________Signature:_____________________________________ 

Club Chop:
